Zurcher
Kantonalbank

O,

localsearch

BERGMANN

£ 8 8
1. 2.
2, 1.
3. 4.
4, 3.
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6. 6.
7.
8.
8.
10.

Zeit: 16:57 Uhr

A cicom AG

... die Stromschnellen.

Klwanls

Name

Elena Tamas
Sophie Kunz
Leona Schey
Myrhiam Barletta
Anabelle Riedel
Lisa Baumann
Julia Gisler
Enuela Lika
Gavrila Dalia llinca

Alessia Necochea

Ka
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w

-

Glatt

START
BAHN

29

Vorlauf Stechen

9.13
9.09
9.90
9.67
9.90
10.24
10.25
11.34
11.34
12.02

Ly

Schnellster Dubendorfer 2022

.

Givaudan

§ glattwerk

optimal versorgt

Final
8.92
8.94
9.40
9.66
9.92

10.19

Bemerkung
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD

8044/8600/8603/LCD
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